
County First Name Last Name Mailing Address

Albany David O'Malley 525 Grand Ave., Suite 101
Big Horn Ken Blackburn PO Box 69
Campbell Scott Matheny 600 W. Boxelder Rd
Carbon Jerry Colson PO Box 190

Converse Clint Becker 107 North 5th Street, Suite 239
Crook Jeff Hodge PO Box 339

Fremont Skip Hornecker 460 Railroad Street
Goshen Donald Murphy 2120 East B Street

Hot Springs Lou Falgoust 417 Arapahoe
Johnson Steve Kozisek 639 Fort Street
Laramie Danny Glick 1910 Pioneer Ave.
Lincoln Shane Johnson PO Box 1364

Natrona Gus Holbrook 201 N. David, 2nd Floor
Niobrara Rick Zerbe PO Box 1085

Park Scott Steward 1402 River View Drive
Platte Clyde Harris

Sheridan Dave Hofmeier 54 West 13th Street
Sublette K.C. Lehr PO Box 701

Sweetwater Mike Lowell 731 C Street, Suite234
Teton Jim Whalen PO Box 1885
Uinta Douglas Matthews 77 County Road 109

Washakie Steve Rakness 100 North 10th Street
Weston Bryan Colvard 25 N. Sumner Ave.



City State Zip Work Phone Fax Number

Laramie WY 82070 307-755-3525 307-721-2500
Basin WY 82410 307-568-2324 307-568-3828

Gillette WY 82718 307-682-7271 307-687-6198
Rawlins WY 82301 307-324-2776 307-328-2782
Douglas WY 82633 307-358-4700 307-358-6703

Sundance WY 82729 307-283-1225 307-283-2990
Lander WY 82520 307-332-1015 307-332-1025

Torrington WY 82240 307-532-4026 307-532-7590
Thermopolis WY 82443 307-864-2622 307-864-5116

Buffalo WY 82834 307-684-5581 307-684-5585
Cheyenne WY 82001 307-633-4715 307-633-4728
Kemmerer WY 83101 307-877-2145 307-877-3622

Casper WY 82601 307-235-9282 307-235-9252
Lusk WY 82225 307-334-2240 307-334-2162
Cody WY 82414 307-527-8711 307-527-8708

Wheatland WY 82201 307-322-1328 307-322-1343
Sheridan WY 82801 307-672-3455 307-672-7293
Pinedale WY 82941 307-367-5170 307-367-4360

Rock Springs WY 82901 307-922-5316 307-922-5483
Jackson WY 83001 307-733-4052 307-732-7131

Evanston WY 82930 307-783-1000 307-783-1028
Worland WY 82401 307-347-2242 307-347-6110

Newcastle WY 82701 307-746-4441 307-746-3404



E-mail

domalley@co.albany.wy.us
ken.blackburn@bighorncountywy.gov

SDM05@ccgov.net
sheriffcolson@carbonwy.com

clintbecker@sheriff.conversecounty.org
jeffh@crookcounty.wy.gov

skip.hornecker@fremontcountywy.gov
dmurphy@goshensheriff.org

sheriff@hscounty.com
steve.kozisek@jcle.us

dglick@laramiecounty.com
sjohnson@lcwy.org

holbroog@natronacounty-wy.gov
sheriffrzerbe@niobraracountysheriff.org

ssteward@parkcountysheriff.net
charris@plattecountywyoming.com

dhofmeier@sheridancountysheriff.com
kclehr@subso.com

lowellm@sweet.wy.us
jwhalen@tetonsheriff.org

domatthews@uintacounty.com
wcso201@rtconnect.net
wcsobc@rtconnect.net
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